Zoology Major Declarations:
Dr. Chris Hoagstrom – 801-626-7486, office TY 309, christopherhoagstrom@weber.edu
Zoology Major Graduation (transfer credits, exceptions in CatTracks, course planning, Graduation signoff):
Dr. Ron Meyers, chair – 801-626-6165, office TY 412, rmeyers@weber.edu
Topic areas for Zoology major advising
Animal Care:
Dr. Rebecka Brasso, 801-626-6208, office TY 407, rebeckabrasso@weber.edu
Dr. Michele Skopec, 801-626-6167, office TY 411, micheleskopec@weber.edu
Wildlife Biology, Ecology & Conservation:
Dr. Rebecka Brasso, 801-626-6208, office TY 407, rebeckabrasso@weber.edu
Dr. John Cavitt, 801-626-8541, office TY 409, jcavitt@weber.edu
Dr. John Mull, 801-626-6173, office TY414, jmull@weber.edu
Dr. Michele Skopec, 801-626-6167, office TY 411, micheleskopec@weber.edu
Freshwater Biology, Ecology & Conservation:
Dr. Chris Hoagstrom, 801-626-7486, office TY 309, christopherhoagstrom@weber.edu
Marine Biology, Ecology & Conservation:
Dr. Rebecka Brasso, 801-626-6208, office TY 407, rebeckabrasso@weber.edu
Genetics & Molecular Biology:
Dr. Jon Clark, 801-626-6171, office TY 413, jclark1@weber.edu
Dr. Barb Trask, 801-626-6169, office TY 470E, btrask@weber.edu
Dr. Jon Marshall, 801-626-6587, office TY 408, jonmarshall@weber.edu
Dr. Elizabeth Sandquist, 801-626-6139, office TY 406, esandquist@weber.edu
Human Anatomy & Physiology:
Dr. Nicole Berthélémy, 801-626-6168, office TY 317, nberthelemy@weber.edu
Dr. Brian Chung, 801-626-6091, office TY 410, brianchung@weber.edu
Dr. Ron Meyers, 801-626-6170, office TY 412, rmeyers@weber.edu
Dr. Michele Skopec, 801-626-6167, office TY 411, micheleskopec@weber.edu
Dr. Barb Trask, 801-626-6169, office TY 470E, btrask@weber.edu
Pre-Graduate School
Dr. Rebecka Brasso, 801-626-6208, office TY 407, rebeckabrasso@weber.edu – Field Biology & Organismal Biology
Dr. Elizabeth Sandquist, 801-626-6139, office TY 406, esandquist@weber.edu – Molecular Biology
Initial Pre-Professional Advising
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mrs. Jane Stout, Pre-Professional Advisor for Sciences, 801-626-6302, office TY 201B, jstout@weber.edu 
· Chiropractic
· Dentistry
· Medicine
· Optometry
· Physician Assistant
· Podiatry
· Pharmacy
· Veterinary

Other Zoology Advising
Zoology General Education:
Mrs. Monica Linford, Academic Advisor for Sciences, 801-626-6302, office TY 201B, monicalinford@weber.edu
Mrs. Jane Stout, Academic Advisor for Sciences, 801-626-6302, office TY 201B, jstout@weber.edu 
Biology Composite Teaching Majors & Zoology Teaching Minors:
Dr. Jennifer Claesgens, 801-626-7772, office TY 205, jenniferclaesgens@weber.edu
Zoology Minor:
Dr. Nicole Berthélémy, 801-626-6168, office TY 317, nberthelemy@weber.edu
Bachelor of Integrated Studies (BIS):
Dr. Brian Chung, 801-626-6091, office TY 410, brianchung@weber.edu
